
Jaipuria Institute of Management (MBA) 2014-16 

S No. Student Name 
University 

Serial Number 
Discipline 

Year of 
Passing 

On 
Campus/Off 

Campus 

Name of 
Employer 

1 Aayush Prakash 1411670001 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus Agrovistara 

2 Abdul Rahman 1411670002 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

3 Abdul Kadir 1411670003 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

4 AKASH SINGH 1411670005 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

5 Akash Tanwar 1411670006 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus Fairwealth Group 

6 Aman Rastogi 1411670008 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus 
Oppo Mobile 

Haryana Pvt. Ltd. 

7 Aman Verma 1411670009 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus TCI 

8 Amardeep Singh 1411670010 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Meritnation.com  

9 Ambar Kumar 1411670011 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

10 
Ambreesh 
Srivastava 

1411670012 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus TCI 

11 Amit Kumar 1411670013 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus Safexpress 

12 Anchal Bansal 1411670015 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

13 ANINDYA RAO 1411670016 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

14 Ankit Verma 1411670019 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus Capital Via 

15 Anubhav Singh 1411670021 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Anubhav Traders 

16 Anup Kumar Singh 1411670022 Marketing-IB 2016 On Campus 
Oppo Mobile 

Haryana Pvt. Ltd. 

17 Anuroop Asthana 1411670023 IB-Marketing 2016 On Campus Oppo Mobiles 

18 Apurva Kant 1411670024 HR-IB 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

19 Arpita Singh 1411670025 HR-Marketing 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

20 Atul Shukla 1411670026 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

21 Avi Saxena 1411670027 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

22 Ayush Bhardwaj 1411670029 Finance-HR 2016 Off Campus TCI 

23 Ayushma Singh 1411670030 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

24 Baljeet Singh 1411670031 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus 3C 

25 Chandrasen 1411670032 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus 
Karvy Stock 

Broking 

26 Deepak Rana 1411670033 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

27 Deepak Tiwari 1411670034 IB-Finance 2016 Off Campus 
Ganpati Advisory 

Ltd 

http://meritnation.com/


28 Dharmeshwar Boro 1411670036 Marketing-HR 2016   Eli India 

29 Dharmendra Singh 1411670037 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus 
Oppo Mobile 

Haryana Pvt. Ltd. 

30 Fareen Khan 1411670040 Finance-HR 2016 Off Campus Fairwealth Group 

31 Gaurav Singh 1411670041 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

32 Hitendra Singh 1411670044 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus Safexpress 

33 Jalaj Kumar 1411670045 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus Oppo Mobiles 

34 Jitendra Singh 1411670046 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus Arya Publication 

35 Jyotsna Pandey 1411670047 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus Naukri.Com 

36 Kirti Giri 1411670050 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus SRL Diagnostic 

37 Kislay Kishor Tiwari 1411670052 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus Pinkerton 

38 Madhushree 1411670055 Finance-HR 2016 Off Campus Talented Pub 

39 Mahesh Chand 1411670056 Marketing-IB 2016 On Campus ICICI Securities Ltd. 

40 Mahesh  1411670057 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus Oppo Mobile 

41 
Manish 

Mehndiratta 
1411670058 Finance-IT 2016 On Campus 

Mansukh Securities 
& Finance Ltd 

42 Megha Tiwari 1411670061 HR-Finance 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

43 
Mohammed Rashid 

Farooqui 
1411670063 Marketing-IB 2016 On Campus Pinkerton 

44 
Mudabir Hazik 

Gashroo 
1411670065 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

45 NAVEEN SINGH 1411670066 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

46 Neha Bajaj 1411670067 HR-Marketing 2016 On Campus ICICI Securities Ltd. 

47 Neha Singh 1411670070 HR-Finance 2016 Off Campus 
Relier Consultancy 

Pvt Ltd 

48 Nikita Agarwal 1411670071 Finance-HR 2016 Off Campus Vaishnavi Firm 

49 Nirali 1411670072 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus 
Logic Techsoft 

Software Pvt Ltd 

50 Nishant Dabas 1411670074 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus Eureka Forbes 

51 Nishtha Bhardwaj 1411670075 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

52 Nitin Kumar 1411670077 Marketing-IT 2016 Off Campus 
Global Device 

Network 

53 Nitish Tyagi 1411670078 Marketing-IB 2016 On Campus Just Dial 

54 Niyati Shrotiya 1411670079 HR-IB 2016 Off Campus Talented Pub 

55 Palak Sood 1411670080 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Naukrigulf.com 

56 Pallavi Datta Roy 1411670082 IB-Marketing 2016 Off Campus NAUKRI.COM 

57 Pallavi Singh 1411670084 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

58 Pankaj Singh 1411670086 Marketing-IB 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

59 Pooja Singh 1411670090 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus VRS Foods 

60 Priyanka Mishra 1411670094 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus Pinkerton 

http://naukri.com/
http://naukrigulf.com/
http://naukri.com/


61 Rahul Kumar Tiwari 1411670095 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

62 Rajat Tiwari 1411670096 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus Pinkerton 

63 
Rajendra Pratap 

Singh 
1411670097 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

64 
Rashmi Kiran 

Vardhan 
1411670099 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus 

Logic Techsoft 
Software Pvt Ltd 

65 RICHA BAKSHI 1411670100 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

66 Rishabh Agarwal 1411670101 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

67 Rishabh Kumar 1411670102 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus ICICI Securities Ltd. 

68 Rohini Saini 1411670103 Finance-IB 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

69 Rohit Kumar 1411670104 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus Pinkerton 

70 
Rohit Kumar 
Choudhary 

1411670105 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus Pinkerton 

71 Rohit Pal 1411670106 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

72 
Roshan Kumar 

Sharma 
1411670107 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus Safexpress 

73 Rupesh Sharma 1411670108 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

74 Saiful Hasan 1411670110 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus Sinsay 

75 Sailja Singh 1411670111 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

76 Sameera Shah 1411670112 Finance-HR 2016 On Campus 
Mansukh Securities 

& Finance Ltd 

77 Sandeep Sharma 1411670114 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

78 Sanjeev Sharma 1411670115 HR-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Naukri.Com 

79 Saurabh Siddhe 1411670116 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

80 Shailendra Pandey 1411670117 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus VRS Foods 

81 Saurabh  1411670118 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus Times Group 

82 Shikha Singh 1411670120 Marketing-IB 2016 Off Campus Crystal Hues 

83 Shrawan Tripathi 1411670122 Finance-Marketing 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

84 SHRUTI GUPTA 1411670123 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

85 
SHUBHAM KUMAR 

SINGH 
1411670126 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus 

Investors Clinic 
Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

86 Shubhi Gupta 1411670127 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

87 Shweta Chaurasia 1411670128 HR-Marketing 2016 On Campus ICICI Securities Ltd. 

88 
Shweta 

Priyadarshinee 
1411670129 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

http://naukri.com/


 

89 Sonal Sharma 1411670130 HR-Finance 2016 Off Campus 
Shree Bhagvad 

Institute of 
Technology 

90 
Sudhanshu 
Chaturvedi 

1411670133 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

91 Sunni Sharma 1411670135 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus 
Investors Clinic 

Infratech Pvt. Ltd. 

92 Surabhi Singh 1411670136 Finance-HR 2016 Off Campus 
Daffodil Software 

Limited 

93 Swati Srivastava 1411670137 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

94 Sweta Tripathi 1411670138 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

95 Urvashi Pundir 1411670140 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

96 Vaani Singh 1411670141 Finance-HR 2016 On Campus ICICI Securities Ltd. 

97 Vaishali Sharma 1411670142 Finance-HR 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

98 Varsha Singh 1411670143 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Axis Bank 

99 Vasundhra 1411670144 Finance-IT 2016 On Campus Capital Via 

100 Vidur Katoch 1411670145 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus American Express 

101 Vigya Mittal 1411670146 Marketing-Finance 2016 Off Campus Jeevansaathi.com 

102 Vijay Kumar 1411670147 Marketing-IB 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

103 Vinay Mishra 1411670149 Marketing-Finance 2016 On Campus CeaseFire 

104 Vineet Tripathi 1411670150 Finance-Marketing 2016 Off Campus Eureka Forbes 

105 Vipin Yadav 1411670151 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus 
Birla Sun Life 

Insurance 

106 Yogendra Pratap 1411670154 Marketing-HR 2016 On Campus Angel Broking 

107 Yogyata Thakur 1411670155 Marketing-HR 2016 Off Campus 
Relier Consultancy 

Pvt Ltd 

http://jeevansaathi.com/

